178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
LIT-2061 • 12/12/24 • Page 1 of 8
Fino®
Asymmetric Wall Mount Indirect
PROJECT:            TYPE:
Fino is a stunningly thin, indirect LED lighting solution. At only 5/8” deep and either
6W/ft or 12W/ft, it is designed to promote a crisp, comfortable work environment.

Asymmetric Wall Mount Indirect
PROJECT:            TYPE:
 Ordering Information
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
120/277
1 Model 2 Optics 3 Wattage (per foot)
FINO-A16† (gyp board, trimless mud-in) PL  performance lens (standard) 6  6W/ft
FINO-REMOTE-A16† (gyp board, trimless mud-in, remote driver) DL  designer lens 12  12W/ft
FINO-FLG-A16† (exposed flange) Consult factory for other wattage options.
FINO-FLG-REMOTE-A16† (exposed flange, remote driver)
7 Length 8 Configuration 9 Drivers
________________  specify length IND1  individual fixture, 1.5’ to 8’ in 6” increments 0-10V  1% electronic dimming , multi-volt 120-
277VAC constant current driver (standard)(for individual fixture, 1.5’ to 8’ in 6” increments) CON  continuous run > than 8’, specify to
nearest 6”(for continuous run, specify to nearest 6”) Consult factory for the following options